3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
R000 SERIES
Architectural Recessed Downlight
With 2x2 Lay-In Mounting Pan
Mounting Pan: Nominal 2 X 2 pan, 20 gauge (.036")

Use the table below to choose the 000 series fixture of your choice.
Select a number from each list that corresponds to a specific feature unique to your desired requirements.
HOW TO ORDER
R
RO -X X X X
R000 SERIES
Architectural Recessed Downlight
With 2x2 Lay-In Mounting Pan
3000 SERIES LOW BRIGHTNESS OPEN
DOWNLIGHT**
3100 SERIES CORNING #73
PRISMATIC GLASS LENS
3200 SERIES OPEN WITH SPLAYED
STEPPED BAFFLE
3300 SERIES OPEN WITH
MULTIPLIER CONE REFLECTOR
3400 SERIES FRESNEL GLASS LENS
WITH SPLAYED
STEPPED BAFFLE
3500 SERIES CORNING #73
PRISMATIC TEMPERED GLASS LENS
WITH SPLAYED STEPPED BAFFLE
3600 SERIES FRESNEL GLASS LENS
WITH MULTIPLIER
CONE REFLECTOR
3700 SERIES CORNING #73
PRISMATIC GLASS LENS WITH
MULTIPLIER CONE REFLECTOR